
Pottery Open Studio Dates – Winter 2026 

 

Included with all Adult Wheel & Handbuilding Classes is Open Studio time each 

week! Advanced classes receive 3 hours of Open Studio time per week to use in 

their own time! All other classes are offered 2 hours of Open Studio time per week 

to be used during supervised hours on Saturday (10am-12pm), Sunday (10am-

12pm), Monday (9:30am-11:30am), and Tuesday (9:30am-11:30am) mornings! 

The Open Studio sign up opens each Friday at 12:30pm to sign up for the 

following week! Each student is allowed one Open Studio sign up per week per 

Wheel or Handbuilding class they are enrolled in (please note that special topics 

classes do not include Open Studio). Open studio begins the Saturday after the first 

week of classes! 

 

Winter 2026 Open Studio Dates 

• Saturday, January 10 

• Sunday, January 11 

• Monday, January 12 

• Tuesday, January 13 

• Saturday, January 17 

• Sunday, January 18 

• Monday, January 19 

• Tuesday, January 20 

• Saturday, January 24 

• Sunday, January 25 

• Monday, January 26 

• Tuesday, January 27 

• Saturday, January 31 

• Sunday, February 1 

• Monday, February 2 

• Tuesday, February 3 

• Saturday, February 7 

• Sunday, February 8 

• Monday, February 9 

• Tuesday, February 10 

• Saturday, February 14 

• Sunday, February 15 

• Monday, February 16 

• Tuesday, February 17 

• Saturday, February 21 

• Sunday, February 22 

• Monday, February 23 

• Tuesday, February 24 

• Saturday, February 28 

• Sunday, March 1 

• Monday, March 2 

• Tuesday, March 3 

 

 


